Name

Amos Abraham
Karanja Anderson
Garrett Macias
Myles O'Neal
David Pilipchuk
Dylan Sawyer-Lamb
Cameron Andrews
Justin Baker
Maalik Brown
David Bui

Kevin Bui

Zachary Burnaby
Reece Cachero
Brandon Ducusin
Carter Dullum
Nicholas Foseid
Simon Gatte
Marco Guadagnino
Marshall Hatfield
Jordan Jackson
George Klewin
Deuce Kuykendall
Emanuele LeVander
Abiso Mahimud
Bryce Manley
Riley Maroni
Samuel Martin
Bowen McConville
Kevin Merz
Trenton Morrison
Tyson Nguyen
Jack Patsula

Emil Rahman
Mason Ross
Jordan Shannon
Tyler Sheardown
Conner Smith
Ethan Smith
Joseph Tran
Lincoln Tran
Thomas Tran
Aiden Ward
Leland Ward

Eric Zhang

Dennis Zhou

Year
11
9
10
11
10
9
9
10
10
10
9
11
9
10
10
11
9
11
11
9
9
9
9
10
11
10
10
12
11
10
10
11
11
10
11

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2017-18 Varsity Boys Track

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Kevin Jackson

Assistants
Derek Sparks
Gary Bolma
Anthony Buchanan
Claytin Hendrix
Joe Skillman
Marva Benjamin
Peter Renn

Athletic Trainer
Sadie Grace

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

Athletic Secretary
Tracey Umeda

Activities Director & Cheer Coach

Katie Burns

President
Mike Prato

Band Director
Daniel Fischer

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



